149 Hard SchéafferhofstraBe - Briickenwaage

Hard SchéafferhofstraBBe

SalbachstraBBe
Wasserturm
MdhlestraBe
Heuweg
ErlachstraBBe
Kastenweg
Gerbe
Schwabengasse
MockenstraBBe
Sportzentrum
Seniorenhaus
Briickenwaage
weiter siehe 148

149 Hard Briickenwaage - SchafferhofstraBe

von 148
Hard Bruckenwaage
Seniorenhaus
Sportzentrum
MockenstraBe
Schwabengasse
Gerbe
Kastenweg
ErlachstraBBe
Heuweg
MiuhlestraBe
Wasserturm
SalbachstraBe
SchafferhofstraBe

Tégl. ab 20 Uhr, So-Do bis 3 Uhr

[AN | Anrufbus Unterland
T 0676 9305110
BU Fr, Sa und vor Feiert. bis 5 Uhr

Montag - Freitag
von Takt

5.46 .16 46
5.47 17 47
5.49 .19 49
5.51 21 51
5.52 22 52
553 23 53
5.54 24 54
5.55 .25 55
5.56 26 56
557 27 57
5.59 29 59
6.00 .30 .00
6.02 32 02

Montag - Freitag
von Takt

524 24 54
5.25 .25 .55
5.27 27 57
5.28 28 58
5.29 29 .59
5.30 30 .00
5.32 32 .02
5.33 33 .03
5.35 35 .05
5.36 36 .06
5.38 38 .08
5.39 39 .09
5.41 41 11

bis
19.46
19.47
19.49
19.51
19.52
19.53
19.54
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.59
20.00
20.02

bis
19.24
19.25
19.27
19.28
19.29
19.30
19.32
19.33
19.35
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.41

L A N DBUS

UNTERLAND

Telefon 05572/32300



